

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.6950/2009  
(From the judgment and order dated 26/03/2009 in CRLM No.2697/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

VITHTHALBHAI P.PATEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIMANSHU J GOSAI &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and stay and permission to  
file rejoinder affidavit and permission to file additional documents and  
office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 11/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

rr 1 &amp; 2

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.

Mr. Lokesh K. Choudhary, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.

r-3

Mr. Shamik Sanjanwala, Adv.

Mrs. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Ms. Nandani Gupta, Adv.

The Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)  
|COURT MASTER| |(KUSUM GULATI)  
| |COURT MASTER|  
|